
50 Hz

TYPE:ART13  CLASS:1

105/30 W10 A

220-240 V ~

1800-2100 W

9
8
5
9
4

Model: GI 6A580 X

Stock No:

Stock No:

Stock No:

7661691077

Serial No:

Serial No: 25-999999-12

25-999999-12

Serial No: 25-999999-12

7661691077

7661691077

 Importer in Germany ınverkehrbringer
 Deutschland Beko Grundig Deutschland GmbH Thomas-
 Edison  - Platz 3 63263 Neu - Isenburg

 Manufactured by Arcelik A.S Dishwasher Plant -
 OSB Altınordu Cad.No:3 06931
 Sincan,Ankara / Turkey
 Authorized Representative - Arctic S.A Gaesti
 Dambovita,13 Decembrie Street,No 210, Romania

Serial No: 25-999999-12 Stock No: 7661691077

www.bekoeurope.com/safety


